
 Elevatore

Directory
Ground Floor

1.2
  8
10
12
13 & 15

16
20
25
31
32
38
48

Music Practice Rooms
Maker Space
Classroom
Video Conference Room
Practical & Applied Arts
Classroom / Lab
ICT Academic Technologies
U of S Faculty Association (USFA)
Media Production General O�ce
Media Production Studio B
Loading Dock
IT Requisitions
Media Production Studio A
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 Elevatore

Directory
1st Floor

N

1003
1005
1009
1010
1011
1019
1031
1037
1045
1101
1104
1110
1112
1113
1202
1212
1235
1239
1254

1255

Quance Theatre
Student Lounge
Education Students’ Society (ESS)
Indian Teacher Education Program Students’ Society (ITEP)
Saskatchewan Urban Native Teacher Education Program Students’ Society (SUNTEP)
The Jane and Ron Graham Centre for the Scholarship of Teaching and Learning (SoTL)
Computer Lab
Active Learning Classroom
Music Department General O�ce
Music Practice Rooms
Music Practice Rooms
Education Playroom
Equipment Room
Gymnasium
Campus Daycare
Aboriginal Education Research Centre
Sustainability Education Research Institute
Counselling, Assessment, Intervention & Research Services
Indian Teacher Education Program (ITEP) General O�ce

Meeting Room

Education  Building

First  Floor

Entrance from
Education Road

Entrance
from

Campus
Drive

AED

1003

Quance Theatre

Entrance
from

Meewasin
Trail

1202-1211

Campus

Daycare

1218
ITEP

Student
Lounge

1219

1235
Sustainability Education

Research Institute

1251

Classroom

1255
Meeting

Room

1046
-

1059

1036

Classroom

1039

Classroom

1004

Classroom

1024

Classroom

1037
Active

Learning
Classroom

1020 - 1026

Classrooms 1033

Classroom

1031

Computer

Lab

Tim
Hortons

1005

Student

Lounge

1011
SUNTEP

1010
ITEP

1009
ESS

1013 - 1018

1045
Music Department
General O�ce

1101
Music

Practice Rooms
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Music Practice

Rooms

1110

Education

Gymnasium

1113

Gymnasium
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Classroom

1112
Equipment

Room
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Change
Room

1123

Pool

1236
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Aboriginal
Education

Centre
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Locker Room
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1254 - Indian Teacher Education
Program (ITEP) General O�ce
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Intervention & Research Services
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 Elevatore

Directory
2nd Floor

2000
2003
2108

2001
2060

Heritage Corner
Library
Human Performance Centre

Meeting Room
Classroom

N

Education  Building
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Classrooms
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Classroom
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Classroom Aboriginal

Collection
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Human
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 Elevatore

Directory
3rd Floor

3020
3021
3046
3050
3076
3079
3086
3104

3123
3126
3134
3139
3350 - 3360

3024
3041
3058
3122

Graduate Curriculum
Department of Curriculum Studies
College of Education Dean’s O�ce
Lounge
Saskatchewan Education Leadership Unit
Department of Educational Administration
Education Administration Graduate Students
Departments of Educational Psychology,
Special Education, & Educational Foundations
Graduate Students
Computer Lab
MAC Lab
Graduate Students
Undergraduate Programs O�ce

Meeting Room
Board Room
Meeting Room
Meeting Room

DN UP

Access to Room 2060
through

This Stairwell only
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3069 3087
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3117
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3123
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-
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3301
Classroom 3093

Classroom

3101
Classroom
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Meeting

Room
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Graduate

Curriculum

3024
Meeting

Room
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Computer

Lab

3134
MAC Lab
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Classroom
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Department of

Curriculum Studies
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Departments of
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Special Education,
& Educational
Foundations
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Board Room
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College of
Education

Dean’s O�ce
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Lounge
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